
Año Trimestre Fecha vRuc vRazonS
2016 2 1/04/2016 20498577131 EL HUEQUITO SRL.
2016 2 2/05/2016 20532394474 A & M COMPUTADORAS EIRL.
2016 2 3/05/2016 20417494406 SALMON CORP S.A.C.
2016 2 3/06/2016 10296516983 CUSIRRAMOS CHAHUA JACKELINE ZAIDA
2016 2 3/06/2016 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2016 2 3/06/2016 20455788529 LABORATORIO S & R DIESEL EIRL
2016 2 3/06/2016 20539500865 NEGOCIACIONES MONIKA'D E.I.R.L.
2016 2 3/06/2016 20600250885 SERVICIOS COMERCIALES OBLITAS S.A.C.
2016 2 4/04/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 4/05/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 4/05/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 5/05/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 5/05/2016 20454527276 GRUPO RAMOS CATERING TOUR SAC - C.R. CATERING TOUR SAC
2016 2 5/05/2016 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 6/04/2016 10024367440 LUIS URIEL BAUTISTA VILLASANTE
2016 2 6/04/2016 10294011744 QUISPE QUISPE LUIS
2016 2 6/04/2016 20539556658 MAQUINARIAS PORTELLA S.A.C.
2016 2 6/05/2016 20100224365 SAN FRANCISCO S.R.L.
2016 2 6/06/2016 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2016 2 6/06/2016 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2016 2 6/06/2016 10428306461 GAMIO ZEVALLOS CARLOS EDUARDO
2016 2 6/06/2016 20100224365 SAN FRANCISCO S.R.L.
2016 2 6/06/2016 20434885036 REPRESENTACION, SERVICIOS Y HERRAMIENTAS WING'S EIRL
2016 2 6/06/2016 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2016 2 6/06/2016 20454805934 CORPORACION CARBAN SAC.
2016 2 6/06/2016 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2016 2 6/06/2016 20496514140 ELECTRONICA GONZALES E.I.R.L
2016 2 6/06/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 6/06/2016 20498677437 DISTRIBUIDORA FERRETERA EL AMIGO E.I.R.L
2016 2 6/06/2016 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 6/06/2016 20600560094 R Y D CONTRATACIONES Y SERVICIOS E.I.R.L. - RDCS E.I.R.L.
2016 2 7/04/2016 10296864515 QUISPE FARFAN CARLOS
2016 2 7/04/2016 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA



2016 2 7/04/2016 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2016 2 7/06/2016 10293787854 FLOREZ PEREZ MARIZA SALOME
2016 2 7/06/2016 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2016 2 7/06/2016 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2016 2 7/06/2016 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2016 2 7/06/2016 20102306598 VISTONY COMPAÑIA INDUSTRIAL DEL PERU SOCIEDAD ANONIMA CERRADA - VISTONY S.A.C.
2016 2 7/06/2016 20455283591 ENERGITECA DEL SUR EIRL
2016 2 7/06/2016 20532394474 A & M COMPUTADORAS EIRL.
2016 2 7/06/2016 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 8/04/2016 20100224365 SAN FRANCISCO S.R.L.
2016 2 8/04/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 8/06/2016 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2016 2 8/06/2016 10294011744 QUISPE QUISPE LUIS
2016 2 8/06/2016 10294165709 LAZO LEZAMA ERIKA
2016 2 8/06/2016 20129957256 RECTIFICACIONES SALAS S.R.LTDA.
2016 2 8/06/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 8/06/2016 20455642079 DIESEL ELECTRO LIMA E.I.R.L.
2016 2 8/06/2016 20456151621 TURBOS G.R. S.R.L.
2016 2 8/06/2016 20600936396 CONSORCIO SAN MIGUEL
2016 2 9/06/2016 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2016 2 9/06/2016 10436346439 ALVAREZ CRUZ MIRIAM MARITZA
2016 2 9/06/2016 20272690287 COVICEL EIRL.
2016 2 9/06/2016 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.
2016 2 9/06/2016 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2016 2 9/06/2016 20600766407 AQP HUEQUITO S.R.L.
2016 2 10/05/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 10/06/2016 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2016 2 11/05/2016 20130009132 HUMBERTO DE LA CRUZ E.I.R.L.
2016 2 12/04/2016 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2016 2 12/05/2016 20455363781 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS DURAMAX S.R.L.
2016 2 12/05/2016 20600560094 R Y D CONTRATACIONES Y SERVICIOS E.I.R.L. - RDCS E.I.R.L.
2016 2 13/05/2016 10292819531 MAHANEY VARGAS DE VARGAS JEANET LIDIA
2016 2 13/05/2016 10296827202 CHARA DUEÑAS NELY HERENIA
2016 2 13/05/2016 10472757518 DAZA RAMOS HILBOURG ERNESTO



2016 2 13/05/2016 20455050902 OFICINA DE SERVICIOS TECNICOS D.G. EIRL
2016 2 13/05/2016 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2016 2 13/05/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 13/05/2016 20539594231 PACIFICO AREQUIPA S.A.C.
2016 2 13/05/2016 20600846524 DISTRIBUIDORA C´MASH E.I.R.L.
2016 2 13/06/2016 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2016 2 13/06/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 14/04/2016 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2016 2 14/04/2016 20100041520 EXIMPORT DISTRIBUIDORES DEL PERU S.A.
2016 2 14/06/2016 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2016 2 14/06/2016 10294165580 SALAS CASTILLO BENJAMIN RAMON
2016 2 14/06/2016 10406317523 SOTO TINTA JHON NICASIO
2016 2 14/06/2016 20454805934 CORPORACION CARBAN SAC.
2016 2 14/06/2016 20455009856 REDIJUA S.R.L.
2016 2 14/06/2016 20455101311 DISTRIBUIDORA ARCON S.A.C.
2016 2 14/06/2016 20455642079 DIESEL ELECTRO LIMA E.I.R.L.
2016 2 14/06/2016 20539500865 NEGOCIACIONES MONIKA'D E.I.R.L.
2016 2 14/06/2016 20539633075 ROLDEM PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 15/04/2016 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2016 2 15/04/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 15/04/2016 20502454545 SERVICIOS LOGISTICOS DE COURIER DEL PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 15/06/2016 20517537986 SOLUCIONES APLICADAS EN TECNOLOGIA AVANZADA S.A.C.
2016 2 19/04/2016 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC
2016 2 19/04/2016 20502454545 SERVICIOS LOGISTICOS DE COURIER DEL PERU S.A.C.
2016 2 19/05/2016 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2016 2 19/05/2016 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2016 2 19/05/2016 20272690287 COVICEL E.I.R.LTDA
2016 2 19/05/2016 20272690287 COVICEL EIRL.
2016 2 19/05/2016 20454612389 GRUPO OPC S.R.L.
2016 2 19/05/2016 20455050902 OFICINA DE SERVICIOS TECNICOS D.G. EIRL
2016 2 19/05/2016 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.
2016 2 20/04/2016 10294011744 QUISPE QUISPE LUIS
2016 2 20/04/2016 10294102472 CASTILLO MARTINEZ GIOVANNA RUTH
2016 2 20/04/2016 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.



2016 2 20/05/2016 20272690287 COVICEL E.I.R.LTDA
2016 2 20/05/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 20/05/2016 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.
2016 2 20/05/2016 20538267172 UNIVERSO INFORMATICO S.A.C.
2016 2 20/06/2016 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2016 2 22/04/2016 10296516983 CUSIRRAMOS CHAHUA JACKELINE ZAIDA
2016 2 22/04/2016 10411297956 FERNANDEZ MEZA LEGER HARDY
2016 2 22/04/2016 20100224365 SAN FRANCISCO S.R.L.
2016 2 23/05/2016 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2016 2 23/05/2016 10408135805 TEJADA CHACON LUIS FERNANDO
2016 2 23/05/2016 20272690287 COVICEL EIRL.
2016 2 23/05/2016 20453867081 CAFRAMI TOURS S.R.L.
2016 2 23/05/2016 20455363781 DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUCTOS DURAMAX S.R.L.
2016 2 23/05/2016 20455456283 IMPORTADORA SEGMIL S.A.C.
2016 2 23/05/2016 20600766407 AQP HUEQUITO S.R.L.
2016 2 23/06/2016 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2016 2 23/06/2016 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2016 2 23/06/2016 20498587012 CASA MATUK S.R.L.
2016 2 23/06/2016 20600936396 CONSORCIO SAN MIGUEL
2016 2 24/05/2016 10024430893 CAÑAPATAÑA LARICO RUBEN
2016 2 24/05/2016 10292567052 HIPOLITO GALDOS DE MANRIQUE RINA LUZ
2016 2 24/05/2016 10296827202 CHARA DUEÑAS NELY HERENIA
2016 2 24/05/2016 20454805934 CORPORACION CARBAN SAC.
2016 2 24/05/2016 20455050902 OFICINA DE SERVICIOS TECNICOS D.G. EIRL
2016 2 24/05/2016 20539500865 NEGOCIACIONES MONIKA'D E.I.R.L.
2016 2 24/06/2016 20100017491 TELEFONICA DEL PERU S.A.A.
2016 2 25/04/2016 10292819531 MAHANEY VARGAS DE VARGAS JEANET LIDIA
2016 2 25/04/2016 10293820746 ACERO ALARCON JOSE ANTONIO
2016 2 25/04/2016 10296516983 CUSIRRAMOS CHAHUA JACKELINE ZAIDA
2016 2 25/04/2016 20600250885 SERVICIOS COMERCIALES OBLITAS S.A.C.
2016 2 25/05/2016 10295657249 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ JESSIE MONICA
2016 2 25/05/2016 20100188628 SOCIEDAD ELECTRICA DEL SUR OESTE S.A.
2016 2 25/05/2016 20100211034 SEDAPAR S.A.
2016 2 25/05/2016 20467534026 AMERICA MOVIL PERU SAC



2016 2 26/04/2016 10294160162 ABARCA FIGUEROA MIRIAM CAROLA
2016 2 26/04/2016 20130009132 HUMBERTO DE LA CRUZ E.I.R.L.
2016 2 26/04/2016 20498041567 LA FERIA DEL SUR S.A.C.
2016 2 26/04/2016 20559146057 INVERSIONES LAYKACOTA E.I.R.L.
2016 2 28/04/2016 20100210909 LA POSITIVA SEGUROS Y REASEGUROS
2016 2 28/04/2016 20498452940 SERVICENTROS MIGUEL GRAU S.R.L.
2016 2 30/06/2016 20100224365 SAN FRANCISCO S.R.L.
2016 2 30/06/2016 20532394474 A & M COMPUTADORAS EIRL.


